
THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, THENI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

JUNE – 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             
               NO OF WORKING DAYS:   8 

  

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/6/24 Sat    

2/6/24 
Sun    

3/6/24 
Mon    

4/6/24 
Tue    

5/6/24 
Wed    

6/6/24 
Thu    

7/6/24 
Fri    

8/6/24 
Sat    

9/6/24 
Sun    

10/6/24 
Mon    

11/6/24 
Tue    

12/6/24 
Wed    

13/6/24 
Thu    

14/6/24 
Fri    

15/6/24 
Sat    

16/6/24 
Sun    

17/6/24 
Mon  BAKRID-HOLIDAY  

18/6/24 
Tue    

19/6/24 
Wed I 

COLLEGE REOPENS FOR ALL II 

UG,III UG AND II PG 
1 

20/6/24 
Thu II  2 

21/6/24 
Fri III INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 3 

22/6/24 
Sat    

23/6/24 
Sun    

24/6/24 
Mon IV  4 

25/6/24 
Tue V  5 

26/6/24 
Wed VI 

INTERNATIONAL DRUG ABUSE 

DAY 
6 

27/6/24 
Thu I  7 

28/6/24 
Fri II  8 

29/6/24 
Sat    

30/6/24 
Sun    



 

 

THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, THENI 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

JULY – 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/7/24 Mon III NATIONAL DOCTOR’S DAY 9 

2/7/24 Tue IV WORLD SPORTS JOURNALIST 10 

3/7/24 Wed V  11 

4/7/24 Thu VI 
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF 

COOPERATIVES 
12 

5/7/24 Fri I  12 

6/7/24 Sat    

7/7/24 Sun    

8/7/24 Mon II  14 

9/7/24 Tue III  15 

10/7/24 Wed IV  16 

11/7/24 Thu V WORLD POPULATION DAY 17 

12/7/24 Fri VI  18 

13/7/24 Sat    

14/7/24 Sun    

15/7/24 Mon I WORLD YOUTH SKILLS DAY 19 

16/7/24 Tue II  20 

17/7/24 Wed  MUHARRAM -HOLIDAY  

18/7/24 Thu III  21 

19/7/24 Fri IV  22 

20/7/24 Sat    

21/7/24 Sun    

22/7/24 Mon V  23 

23/7/24 Tue VI  24 

24/7/24 Wed I  25 

25/7/24 Thu II  26 

26/7/24 Fri III  27 

27/7/24 Sat    

28/7/24 Sun    

29/7/24 Mon IV  28 

30/7/24 Tue V  29 

31/7/24 Wed VI  30 



THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, THENI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER     

AUGUST - 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

NO OF WORKING DAYS:  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/8/24 Thu I  31 

2/8/24 Fri II  32 

3/8/24 Sat    

4/8/24 Sun    

5/8/24 Mon III  33 

6/8/24 Tue IV 
INTERNATIONAL 

FRIENDSHIP DAY 
34 

7/8/24 Wed V  35 

8/8/24 Thu VI  36 

9/8/24 Fri I  37 

10/8/24 Sat    

11/8/24 Sun    

12/8/24 Mon II  38 

13/8/24 Tue III  39 

14/8/24 Wed IV 
LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF I 

INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER 
40 

15/8/24 Thu  INDEPENDENCE DAY -HOLIDAY  

16/8/24 Fri V  41 

17/8/24 Sat    

18/8/24 Sun    

19/8/24 Mon VI  42 

20/8/24 Tue I  43 

21/8/24 Wed II I INTERNAL EXAM COMMENCES 44 

22/8/24 Thu III  45 

23/8/24 Fri IV  46 

24/8/24 Sat    

25/8/24 Sun    

26/8/24 Mon  KRISHNA JEYANTHI – HOLIDAY  

27/8/24 Tue V  47 

28/8/24 Wed VI  48 

29/8/24 Thu I  49 

30/8/24 Fri II  50 

31/8/24 Sat    



 

THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,THENI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

SEPTEMBER-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS:  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/9/24 Sun    

2/9/24 Mon III  51 

3/9/24 Tue IV  52 

4/9/24 Wed V  53 

5/9/24 Thu VI  54 

6/9/24 Fri I  55 

7/9/24 Sat  
VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI- 

HOLIDAY 
 

8/9/24 Sun    

9/9/24 Mon II  56 

10/9/24 Tue III  57 

11/9/24 Wed IV  58 

12/9/24 Thu V  59 

13/9/24 Fri VI  60 

14/9/24 Sat    

15/9/24 Sun    

16/9/24 Mon  MILADI NABI-HOLIDAY  

17/9/24 Tue I  61 

18/9/24 Wed II  62 

19/9/24 Thu III  63 

20/9/24 Fri IV  64 

21/9/24 Sat    

22/9/24 Sun    

23/9/24 Mon V  65 

24/9/24 Tue VI  66 

25/9/24 Wed I  67 

26/9/24 Thu II  68 

27/9/24 Fri III  69 

28/9/24 Sat    

29/9/24 Sun    

30/9/24 Mon IV  70 



THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,THENI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

OCTOBER – 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS:  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/10/24 Tue V  71 

2/10/24 Wed  GANDHI JEYANTHI-HOLIDAY  

3/10/24 Thu VI  72 

4/10/24 Fri I  73 

5/10/24 Sat    

6/10/24 Sun    

7/10/24 Mon II 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION 

OF MODELEXAM  QUESTION 
PAPER 

74 

8/10/24 Tue III  75 

9/10/24 Wed IV  76 

10/10/24 Thu V  77 

11/10/24 Fri  SARASWATHI POOJA-HOLIDAY  

12/10/24 Sat  VIJAYA DASAMI-HOLIDAY  

13/10/24 Sun    

14/10/24 Mon VI  78 

15/10/24 Tue I MODELEXAM COMMENCES 79 

16/10/24 Wed II  80 

17/10/24 Thu III  81 

18/10/24 Fri IV  82 

19/10/24 Sat    

20/10/24 Sun    

21/10/24 Mon V  83 

22/10/24 Tue VI  84 

23/10/24 Wed I  85 

24/10/24 Thu II  86 

25/10/24 Fri III  87 

26/10/24 Sat    

27/10/24 Sun    

28/10/24 Mon IV  88 

29/10/24 Tue V  89 

30/10/24 Wed VI LAST WORKING DAY 90 

31/10/24 Thu  DIWALI-HOLIDAY  



 

 

 

THENI KAMMAVAR SANGAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,THENI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

NOVEMBER – 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day 
Day 

Order 
Particulars 

Working 

Days 

1/11/24 Fri  
SEMESTER EXAM 

COMMENCES 
 

2/11/24 Sat    

3/11/24 Sun    

4/11/24 Mon    

5/11/24 Tue    

6/11/24 Wed    

7/11/24 Thu    

8/11/24 Fri    

9/11/24 Sat    

10/11/24 Sun    

11/11/24 Mon    

12/11/24 Tue    

13/11/24 Wed    

14/11/24 Thu    

15/11/24 Fri    

16/11/24 Sat    

17/11/24 Sun    

18/11/24 Mon    

19/11/24 Tue    

20/11/24 Wed    

21/11/24 Thu    

22/11/24 Fri    

23/11/24 Sat    

24/11/24 Sun    

25/11/24 Mon    

26/11/24 Tue    

27/11/24 Wed    

28/11/24 Thu    

29/11/24 Fri    

30/11/24 Sat    


